Pumps
Hydraulic power packs type MP and MPN
These compact power packs are intended, for intermittent or load/no
load operation at stationary applications. Two pumps can be installed so
that dual stage drives e.g. for presses or dual circuit systems can be
easily accomplished. Tank size and drive power can be selected
according to the system requirement. Compact hydraulic controls can
be created by direct mounting of connection blocks and valve banks.

18.5
26.4
Order examples
MP 24 - H 0,46
Installation pump type MP 24 with radial piston pump Qpu = 0.46 lpm at
1390 rpm; pmax = 700 bar (motor and pump, retrofitting of with tank and
valves by the customer)
MPN 44 - H 1,5 Z 12,3-B 10-20-NE 21 - 500/30 - VB 21 GM - RH - 3 -G 24
Dual stage pump type MP 44 with radial piston and gear pump
Qpu = 1.5/12.3 lpm at 1450 rpm; pperm max = 520/30 bar, tank B 10
(Vusable approx. 9 l), two stage valve type NE 21 (high pressure 500 bar,
low pressure 30 bar) with directly mounted valve bank type VB 21
Additional versions
• Type MPW hydraulic power pack with 1-phase-motor (e.g. 1 + 230V
50 Hz), 30 ... 50% reduced performance depending on size
(type MPW, MPNW)
• Temperature switch
• Fluid level gauge
• Float switch
• Completion with connection blocks and valve banks
(see also “Additional information”)
• Cover plate version for customer furnished tank
• Version with internal gear pump
• Version connected via plug (Co. HARTING)
Compact hydraulic power packs
1.1-152009
Compact hydraulic power pack
(see order example, for tank with directly mounted valves)
Symbol
H
225
265
358
458
470
495
B
216
258
324
402
560
560
T
136
160
200
250
350
350
Tank size
B 3
B 5
B 10
B 25
B 55
B 110
Size
MP 1.
MP 1., MP 2.
MP 2., MPN 4.
MPN 4.
MPN 4.
MPN 4.
Additional information
• Hydraulic power packs type MP, MPW D 7200, D 7200 H